:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9912944

Sep 08, 2024 07:12 (UTC)

In epoch 309,779 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 4313 - 0.019201667 ETH®
44.06 USD

2 4314 - 0.019271594 ETH®
44.22 USD

3 4315 - 0.019207114 ETH®
44.07 USD

4 4316 - 0.065250056 ETH®
149.74 USD

S 4317 - 0.019250432 ETH®
44.17 USD

6 4318 - 0.019273585 ETH®
44.23 USD

7 4319 - 0.019187484 ETH®
44.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9912944
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/309779
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4313
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4314
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4315
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4316
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4317
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4318
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4319

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

1518759

Amount

- 0.019250273
44.17 USD

- 0.019190712
44.04 USD

- 0.019234609
44.14 USD

- 0.019234157
44.14 USD

- 0.019259404
44.19 USD

- 0.019290871
44.27 USD

- 0.019236412
44.14 USD

- 0.019234401
44.14 USD

- 0.019264177
44.21 USD

Amount

+ 0.046028809
105.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4320
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4321
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4322
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4323
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4324
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4325
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4326
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4327
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4328
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1518759

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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